LAKASA Marketing & Distribution
1
LAKASA Biomatic Grease Interceptor
Need for Good Grease Interceptor System!
Direct discharge of greasy and oily wastewater from
restaurants, fast food stores, centralized food courts in
commercial and institutional buildings as well as traditional
individual shops into the drain lines has significantly

(GPM)
Floor drains 2 12 24
Double bowl sink
(18”x20”x8”)
2 20 40
Hand washing sink
(14”x16”x8”)
2 10 20
Dishwasher
(50 gallon capacity)
1 35 35
  Total 119 75% 89 GPM
o Diversity factor only applicable to Low activity (cooking and washing) environment.
o Water Retention Time of more than 30 minutes will generally achieve >99.9% of Grease removal
percentage.
The model recommended is LK2100 (100 GPM)  OR  LK2200 (200 GPM) for busy environment.
Operation and Maintenance Guide
1. Sediment trap chamber is to be cleaned up on daily basis.  However, the frequency of cleaning can be once
a few days if the incoming volume is low.
2. Grease trap chamber is designed to intercept incoming grease and oil.  The grease and oil which is trapped

B
(width)
C
(height)
D E F
Weight
*(full)
LK2012S 12 0.91 10 kg 50 630 340 300 80 85 215 65kg
LK2015S 15 1.14 14 kg 50 690 370 320 90 95 225 80kg
LK2020S 20 1.50 18 kg 75 730 400 330 90 95 235 100kg
LK2025 25 1.89 23 kg 75 780 360 420 100 110 310 135kg
LK2035 35 2.65 32 kg 100 820 440 430 100 110 320 160kg
LK2050 50 3.78 46 kg 100 920 490 500 110 130 370 200kg
LK2075 75 5.68 68 kg 100 1220 580 530 110 130 400 350kg
LK2100 100 7.57 91 kg 100 1220 720 740 150 180 560 700kg
LK2150 150 11.35 136 kg 100 1700 760 810 150 180 630 1000kg
LK2200 200 15.14 182 kg 150 1820 860 910 180 210 700 1200kg
LK2250 250 18.92 227 kg 150 1960 940 1010 180 210 800 1800kg
LK2300 300 22.70 273 kg 150 2200 980 1110 180 210 900 2000kg
LK2350 350 26.49 318 kg 150 2350 1070 1140 180 210 930 2400kg
LK2400 400 30.28 363 kg 150 2440 1180 1140 180 210 930 2700kg
LK2450 450 34.05 409 kg 150 2740 1140 1220 180 210 1010 3200kg
LK2500 500 37.84 454 kg 150 3000 1220 1220 180 210 1010 3800kg
LK2600 600 45.41 545 kg 200 3000 1220 1500 210 250 1250 4000kg
LK2700 700 52.98 635 kg 200 3000 1390 1500 210 250 1250 5500kg
LK2800 800 60.55 726 kg 200 3000 1500 1500 210 250 1250 6300kg
LK2900 900 68.12 817 kg 200 3000 1500 1750 210 250 1500 7000kg
LK21000 1,000 75.69 908 kg 200 3000 1500 1900 210 250 1650 7800kg
             * Full weight means when full with water & solid waste
Sole Agent : LAKASA Marketing & Distribution    Tel: 03-6120 6895    Fax: 03-6120 1852
SIRIM TESTED
(Ref. No. 237/16/206)